
BOWLAND MENU
9am til late

Shareables

Burgers
(All burgers served with fries)

Sandwiches

Hamburger

Bowland Burger

Veggie Burger

Crispy chicken deluxe

Ham, Cheese, Tomato

Hot Fries                        

Chicken Basket

Platter for 2

Wedges

Potato Gems

Bacon and Cheese fries

Classic Steak Sandwich

Hotdog with sauce

Cheese and Gravy fries

Hotdog with cheese

Hotdog Deluxe

$14.50

$18.90

$14.50

$17.90

$6.40

$7.50

$17.50

$11.50

$7.00

$14.50

$15.90

$9.90

$17.50

$11.90

$15.90

Fries topped with bacon pieces,
melted cheese and Aioli sauce. Beef burger, bacon, egg, grilled onion,

cheese, lettuce, tomato, choice of sauce

Beef burger, grilled onion, lettuce,
tomato, choice of sauce.

Crumbed vegetable patty, lettuce,
onion, tomato, choice of sauce.

Crispy chicken fillet, cheese, bacon,
pineapple, onion rings, lettuce, with
smokey bbq sauce.

Sliced Leg ham, tomato and melted
cheese on toasted white bread

                                                      Large....

4 Chicken nuggets, 4 Chicken
goujons, 3 Chicken wedges & fries

4 Mini spring rolls, 4 Mini beef dim
sims, 4 Chicken Goujons, 4 Onion
rings & fries.

Seasoned wedges served with sour
cream & sweet chilli

(Served with fries)
Shredded lettuce, tomato, steak and
grilled onion on toasted white bread.

Fries with melted cheese & gravy

sliced cheese and choice of sauce

Cheese, bacon, onion, choice of sauce

$11.00
Small....

                                                      Large.... $11.00
Small....

Hotdogs
(All hotdogs served with fries)

Bowland Steak Sandwich
(Served with fries)
Shredded lettuce, tomato, bacon,
grilled onion, egg, cheese, steak, choice
of sauce on toasted white bread.

$19.90

Mains

Chicken Salad

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

$17.90

$15.90

Leafy greens, tomato, cucumber, bacon
pieces, croutons, chicken schnitzel pieces
topped with ceasar dressing.

Breast chicken schnitzel topped with
napolitana sauce and melted cheese.
served with fries and side salad.

Breast chicken schnitzel with fries, side
salad and rich gravy 

Lamb AB pack
Fries topped with seasoned lamb
meat with your choice of sauces.

$16.90

$17.90

$18.50

(includes sauce)

(includes sauce)



BOWLAND MENU
9am til late

Snacks

Seafood
(all seafood served with fries)

Breakfast

Battered fish......

Bacon and egg sandwich

Beer battered onion rings                       

Dim sims (3)

Mini spring rolls (8)

Chicken nuggets (6)

Bacon and egg Roll

Chiko roll

$9.90

$9.90

$8.50

$9.90

$5.90

$5.50

$5.50

$7.90

Rasher bacon, egg, choice of sauce

1 piece

$5.50

Kids combos

Chicken nuggets
4 Chicken nuggets served with fries &
Fruit box or kids post mix

Hotdog
Half hotdog with sauce, served with
fries & Fruit box or kids post mix

Rasher bacon, egg, choice of sauce

Cheeseburger with sauce, served with
fries & small drink

Cheeseburger

Eggs on toast
2 fried eggs, on toast
+ $6 Bacon 
+ $3 Hash Brown

Vegemite toast
2 pieces of toasted white bread with
butter and vegemite.

$8.50

$3.50

2 piece
$10.70
$15.50

Iced Beverages

Hot beverages

iced long black.......

iced latte..........

Iced coffee......................
Iced chocolate................

Milkshake........................
Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel, lime,
cookies & cream, coffee, banana

Small
Large

$4.00
$6.50

Small
Large

$4.90
$7.00

Small coffee 

Large coffee 
(Cappuccino, latte, flat white, decaf.)

(Cappuccino, latte, flat white, decaf.)

Chai latte
Hot chocolate
Short black
Long black
+ $0.60 Extra shot
+ $1.00 Flavour syrup
+ $0.80 Alternative milk
(Lactose free, soy, almond, oat)

$4.30

$4.90

$4.90
$4.90
$3.50
$3.90

$8.90
$8.90

$7.00

(Vegetarian)

$12.90


