### **BOWLAND MENU**

9am til late



### **Shareables**

Shareables			
Hot Fries (includes sauce)	Small Large	\$7.50 \$11.00	
Wedges Seasoned wedges served wit cream & sweet chilli	h sour	\$11.50	
Potato Gems (includes sauce)	Small Large	\$7.00 \$11.00	
Cheese and Gravy fries Fries with melted cheese & gravy		\$14.50	
Bacon and Cheese fries Fries topped with bacon pieces, melted cheese and Aioli sauce.		\$17.50	
Chicken Basket 4 Chicken nuggets, 4 Chicken goujons, 3 Chicken wedges &		\$17.50	
Platter for 2 4 Mini spring rolls, 4 Mini bee	ef dim	\$18.50	

### **Sandwiches**

sims, 4 Chicken Goujons, 4 Onion

rings & fries.

Sandwiches	
Ham, Cheese, Tomato Sliced Leg ham, tomato and melted cheese on toasted white bread	\$6.40
Classic Steak Sandwich (Served with fries) Shredded lettuce, tomato, steak and grilled onion on toasted white bread.	\$15.90
Bowland Steak Sandwich (Served with fries) Shredded lettuce, tomato, bacon, grilled onion, egg, cheese, steak, choice of sauce on toasted white bread.	\$19.90



(All hotdogs served with fries)

Hotdog with sauce	\$9.90
Hotdog with cheese	\$11.90
sliced cheese and choice of sauce	
Hotdog Deluxe	\$15.90
Cheese, bacon, onion, choice of sauce	

### **Burgers**

(All burgers served with fries)

(All burgers served with fries)	
Hamburger	\$14.50
Beef burger, grilled onion, lettuce,	
tomato, choice of sauce.	
Bowland Burger	\$18.90
Poof burger basen agg grilled enion	

Beef burger, bacon, egg, grilled onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato, choice of sauce

Veggie Burger \$14.50

Crumbed vegetable patty, lettuce, onion, tomato, choice of sauce.

Crispy chicken deluxe \$17.90

Crispy chicken fillet, cheese, bacon, pineapple, onion rings, lettuce, with smokey bbq sauce.



#### **Mains**

Chicken Salad \$17.90

Leafy greens, tomato, cucumber, bacon pieces, croutons, chicken schnitzel pieces topped with ceasar dressing.

Chicken Schnitzel \$15.90

Breast chicken schnitzel with fries, side salad and rich gravy

Chicken Parmigiana \$16.90

Breast chicken schnitzel topped with napolitana sauce and melted cheese. served with fries and side salad.

Lamb AB pack \$17.90

Fries topped with seasoned lamb meat with your choice of sauces.



### **BOWLAND MENU**

9am til late

# Snacks Beer battered onion rings \$9.90 Dim sims (3) \$5.50 Mini spring rolls (8) \$5.50 (Vegetarian) \$5.50 Chiko roll \$5.50 Chicken nuggets (6) \$5.90

# Breakfast

Bacon and egg sandwich Rasher bacon, egg, choice of sauce	\$8.50
Bacon and egg Roll Rasher bacon, egg, choice of sauce	\$8.50
Eggs on toast 2 fried eggs, on toast + \$6 Bacon	\$7.90
+ \$3 Hash Brown	

+ \$3 Hash Brown

Vegemite toast \$3.50 2 pieces of toasted white bread with butter and vegemite.



# **Iced Beverages**

iced long black	Small	\$4.00
iced forig black	Large	\$6.50
iced latte	Small	\$4.90
	Large	\$7.00
Iced coffee	••••	\$8.90
Iced chocolate		\$8.90
Milkshake	••••	\$7.00
Chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, caramel, lime,		
cookies & cream, coffee, ban	ana	

# **Kids combos**

Chicken nuggets \$9.90
4 Chicken nuggets served with fries & Fruit box or kids post mix
Hotdog \$9.90
Half hotdog with sauce, served with fries & Fruit box or kids post mix
Cheeseburger \$12.90
Cheeseburger with sauce, served with



### **Seafood**

fries & small drink

(all seafood served with fries)

Battered fish..... 1 piece \$10.70 2 piece \$15.50

## **Hot beverages**

not beverages	
Small coffee	\$4.30
(Cappuccino, latte, flat white, decaf.)	
Large coffee	\$4.90
(Cappuccino, latte, flat white, decaf.)	
Chai latte	\$4.90
Hot chocolate	\$4.90
Short black	\$3.50
Long black	\$3.90
+ \$0.60 Extra shot	
+ \$1.00 Flavour syrup	

+ **\$0.80 Alternative milk** (Lactose free, soy, almond, oat)

